
No. of 
Shares

Fully Paid Up 
and Lock in 

shares
Lock in From Lock in upto

Physical / 
Demat

From To

5000 1 5000 Fully Paid Up 14.06.2022  30.06.2025 DEMAT
30 5001 5030 Fully Paid Up 13.06.2022  30.06.2023 DEMAT
10 5031 5040 Fully Paid Up 14.06.2022  30.06.2023 DEMAT
10 5041 5050 Fully Paid Up 13.06.2022  30.06.2023 DEMAT

4950 5051 10000 Fully Paid Up 13.06.2022  30.06.2025 DEMAT
105000 10001 115000 Fully Paid Up 14.06.2022  30.06.2025 DEMAT
105000 115001 220000 Fully Paid Up 13.06.2022  30.06.2025 DEMAT
100000 220001 320000 Fully Paid Up 14.06.2022  30.06.2025 DEMAT
310080 320001 630080 Fully Paid Up 13.06.2022  30.06.2025 DEMAT

1320020 630081 1950100 Fully Paid Up 13.06.2022  30.06.2023 DEMAT
50 1950101 1950150 Fully Paid Up 14.06.2022  30.06.2023 DEMAT

1200000 1950151 3150150

Fully Paid Up FREE OF 
IPO 
SHARES

3150150

SCARNOSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Distinctive Nos.


